Digital Controlled Phase Shifter
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.2
FDPS-300-3000-360-6
0.3~3GHz, 360°, 6Bits
Features: AppliEations:
* Broadband * Laboratory Test
* High Reliable * Instrumentation
Electrical

Pin 1 Pin 2 Pin 3 Pin 4 Pin 5 Pin 6 Pin 7 Pin 8
E6 E5 E4 E3 E2 E1 GND VEE
How To Order
FDPS-300-3000-360-6 - N Female, Outline A
FDPS-300-3000-360-6-1 - SMA Female, Outline B
Customization is available upon request.
Outline Drawings
Unit: mm [in]
Tolerance: ±0.2mm [±0.008in]
Logic Table
E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 VEE
0 0 0 0 0 0
-5
0
1 0 0 0 0 0 -5.625°
0 1 0 0 0 0 -11.25°
0 0 1 0 0 0 -22.5°
0 0 0 1 0 0 -45°
0 0 0 0 1 0 -90°
0 0 0 0 0 1 -180°
1 1 1 1 1 1 -354.375°